1HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
•  �Versatile round low voltage, 12V LED Wall Mount light, perfect for modern
architectural outdoor lighting environments.
•  �5W, 7W, 10W integrated HK LED delivering 500 to 900 lumens. 2200-4000K CCT,
including specialty Amber and RGB options.
•  �Wet Location Listed, IP65 Standard.
•  �Machined from solid aircraft grade (6061-T6), corrosion-resistant aluminum, then
anodized and powder coated to create a highly durable, marine grade finish. Also

2HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com
ORDERING GUIDE
TRANSFORMERS (Go to Accessories for detailed specification)
EXAMPLE: ZWL16-0R1SA-ABL-012V05W-27N-GSA-LVR-CM5-ABLORDERING GUIDE
ZWL16
Wall Mount  •  ZW16 Series
STYLE
S Standard
F Finned
ABL Aluminum Black
ABR Aluminum Bronze
AWH Aluminum White
AAC Aluminum
Anodized Clear1
NBR Natural Brass1
NCU Natural Copper1
NSS Natural
Stainless Steel1
CCC Custom Finish1
HOOD
A A Hood: Weeping
B B Hood: No Weep
Holes
TYPE
0R1 Low Voltage,
Round Single Light
OUTDOOR MAGNETIC TRANSFORMERS  (120V input/12VAC Output)
PRIMARY VOLTAGE (VAC)
OTR-SS (120V Only)
SS (120V Only)
120 277
120 277
120 277
EXAMPLE: TXS-150-SS
WATTAGE (VA)
300
150 300 600
20 40 60 100 150 300
50 (120V Only) 100 300 600
60
MODEL
TXM Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXS Stainless steel, wet location outdoor magnetic transformer
Multitap | 12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXM Compact, damp location magnetic transformer
12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
IGT In ground outdoor magnetic transformer
12VAC Output | MLV Dimming
TXE In-fixture or near mounted electronic transformer
12VAC Output | ELV Dimming | Enclosure by others
  ZWL16
ZW16 Series
2.25" Wall Mount Light
Integrated HK LED
POWER LIGHTMODEL
  012V
VOLTAGE
012V 12V AC
WATTAGE PER LIGHT
05W 5 Watts (500lm)
07W 7 Watts (700lm)
10W 10 Watts (900lm)
SPW Specialty2
CCT
22 2200K
24 2400K
25 2500K
27 2700K
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K